EXPLERER

CASES

Mod. GUNCASE.B

POLYPROPYLENE CASE

Tactical gun cases for all types of military and hunting guns or archery gear.

METRIC MM-KG-C®

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

OTHER DATA

L LENGTH
W WIDTH
D DEPTH
LID

BASE

IMPERIAL IN-LBS-F*

925 mm
420 mm
120 mm
60 mm
60 mm

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

L LENGTH 1078 mm
W WIDTH 475 mm
D DEPTH 157 mm

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT EMPTY
WEIGHT WITH FOAM

WEIGHT WITH CUSTOM
FOAM
VOLUME

BUOYANCY

OPERATING
TEMPERATURE

OTHER DATA

7.10Kg
8.10 Kg
Kg

46.6 It
Kg/max
°C min / max

L LENGTH
W WIDTH
D DEPTH
LID

BASE

367/16in
169/161in

43/4in
23/8in
23/8in

L LENGTH 427/161n
W WIDTH 1811/161n
D DEPTH 63/16in

WEIGHT EMPTY
WEIGHT WITH FOAM
WEIGHT WITH CUSTOM
FOAM

VOLUME

BUOYANCY
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE

15.65 Ibs
17.85 Ibs
Ibs

12.31 gal
Ibs/max
°F min / max
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